3/28/22, 10:36 AM G-2 Cerificate

Government of Telangana
. . Department of Agriculture

FORM-G2
[ As per Clause 20C(5)(b) of S.0. No 882 (E) dated 23rd February, 2021 & Clarification letter dated
2nd August 2021 by Department of Agriculture, Cooperation and Farmers Welfare, Government of India)

(G2 No: Fert/79/2021/295/1 of 3 Date: 25/03/2022

This is to certify that M/s Sahara Agri Products Pvt Ltd is selling the following biostimulants prior
to the publication of notification S.0. No 882 (E) dated 23rd February, 2021 by Department of
Agriculture, Cooperation and Farmers Welfare, Government of India. During last three years (2018-2019,
2019-2020, 2020-2021) biostimulants were sold as below in the state of Telangana.

This 1s further certified that no complaint has so far been reported of ill effects or hazardous effects

of the said biostimulants on humans as well as on animals or environment.

Category Ryl I Units - 0182019 | 20192020 2020-2021

Botanical Extracts including seaweéd extracts - Abacus Kg 2,037 5,251 4,899
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts Amino Gold Ltrs 1,400 2,755 3,795
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts Anti Vs Ltrs 4,730 3,835 3,100
Botanical Extracts including seaweea ex.tracts Anti Wilt kg 906 1,534 2,946
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts éargo Ltrs 13,165 22,929 35,657
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts Champion Ltrs 2,636 8,431 12,381
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts Curator Ltrs 508 670 725
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracté - i)efence Ltrs 1,240 1,429 3,478
Botanical Extracis mcludmg Vsreavrveé{riwe;t;z;cfs V i)\;pér 7 i:trsw4 W 2,440 7 72, 129 3,348
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts | Eiixer ! Ltrs 810 2,481 5,234
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts Exofine Ltrs 6,907 7,477 7,722
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts dlory N Ltrs 2,503 5,618 6,348
Botanical Extracts inclu:iing seawe;ed extracts Mycin Kg 254 335 362
Botanical Extracts including seaweed ex;r-acts - Orgén - Kg 101 170 87
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts Perfect Gr Kg 49,306 83,504 144,360
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts Remedy Ltrs 650 330 380
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts Rimzim Ltrs 1,860 3,508 3,827
Botanical Extracts inclﬁding seaweed extracts Rock Kg 178 419 213
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts Rolex Ltrs 200 482 238
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts Sahara Gold Ltrs 448 105 909
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts Sahara Grand . Kg 1,480 1,396 3,415
Botanical Extracts including scaweéd extracts Sahara King Ltrs 11,365 12,637 13,382
Butanicai Extract; inéluding sea“;';:-(_:d_extra;ts | S#Ba?aiééker Kg 267 343 202
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts Sahara More Kg 1,206 4,194 959

Quantity sold in Telangana during
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Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts
Botanical Extracts including seaWc.ed extracts
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts
Botanical Extracts including seaweéd extracts
Botanical Extracts including seawe.ed extracts

Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts

Note:
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Sahara Power
Sahara Rize
Sahara Speed
Sahara Super
Sri Ram 999
Super+duper
Tejas Sp
Topper

Virocure

Kg
Kg
Ltrs
Ltrs

Ltrs

| Ltrs
| Ke

Ltrs

Ltrs

965
3,391
587
1,796
190
898
1,207
6,606
1,477

841
6,346
812
1,552
650
776
4,193
3,053
1,114

1,788
9,094
913
2,030
807
1,015
1,903
9,816
1,149

1. This is not a licence to manufacture, store or sell the above products and should not be used as such.

2. The above certificate is issued based on the disclosures made by M/s Sahara Agri Products Pvt Ltd.

To,

M/s Sahara Agri Products Pvt Ltd
7-26, 285/aa,285/e,285/¢e,
Malkapur, Choutuppal ,

Yadadri Bhuvanagiri, 508252

i

Commissioner of Agri

Zommission
Telangana,

f‘A‘g‘h‘diﬁture

Director ©
Hyderabad.
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G-2 Cerificate

Government of Telangana
Department of Agriculture

FORM-G2
[ As per Clause 20C(5)(b) of S.0. No 882 (E) dated 23rd February, 2021 & Clarification letter dated
2nd August 2021 by Department of Agriculture, Cooperation and Farmers Welfare, Government of India]

Date: 25/03/2022

This is to certify that M/s Sahara Agri Products Pvt Ltd is selling the following biostimulants prior to the publication of
notification S.0. No 882 (E) dated 23rd February, 2021 by Department of Agriculture, Cooperation and Farmers Welfare,
Government of India. During last three years (2018-2019, 2019-2020, 2020-2021) biostimulants were sold as below in the state

of Telangana.

This is further certified that no complaint has so far been reported of ill effects or hazardous effects of the said

biostimulants on humans as well as on animals or environment.

Note:

Category

Protein hydrolysates and amino acids
Protein hydrolysates and am;no acids
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids
Protein hydrolysates and amino ac.i-cls
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids
Protein hydl'Gl;’;nlEs and amino acids
Protein hydrolysates and anﬁno nci&s
Protein hydrolysates and am-i-no amds
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids

Protein hydrolysates and amino acids

Brand Name

Atanic
Audi
Di Kill
Dozer
Jargon
Korandi
Nice-120
- fo]ite
Potent
Prince
Rado.
Ryno
gahrarriarDiamond
Sahara Move
Trigger
Trigger Plus

Varnam

Units

Ltrs
Ltrs
Ltrs

Kg
Ltrs

Ltrs

Ltrs

Kg
Ltrs

Ltrs

Ltrs

Ltrs

Kg
Ltrs
Ltrs
Ltrs

Ltrs

Quantity'sold in Telangana during

2018-2019

2019-2020

584 2,106
2 607
26 98

1,015 2,546
52 196

2,447 4,873
82 909
30 69
112 190
23 14
84 168
169 179

66,605 102,495

12 190

1,758 7,188
1,099 2,341

3,104 3,932

1. This is not a licence to manufacture, store or sell the above products and should not be used as such.

2. The above certificate is issued based on the disclosures made by M/s Sahara Agri Products Pvt Ltd.

To,

M/s Sahara Agri Products Pvt Ltd
7-26, 285/aa,285/e,285/ee,
Malkapur, Choutuppal ,

Yadadri Bhuvanagiri, 508252

2020-2021

2,234
528
236

2.144
472
5,843
631
51
853
63
201
498
142,115
4,447
8,215
2,100
4,173

Commissioper of Agriculture

Commissioner & Director of Agricultuse
Telangana, Hyderabad.
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Government of Telangana
Department of Agriculture

FORM-G2
[ As per Clause 20C(5)(b) of $.0. No 882 (E) dated 23rd February, 2021 & Clarification letter dated
2nd August 2021 by Department of Agriculture, Cooperation and Farmers Welfare, Government of India)

G2 No: Fert/79/2021/295/2 of 3 Date: 25/03/2022

This 1s to certify that M/s Sahara Agri Products Pvt Ltd is selling the following biostimulants prior
to the publication of notification S.0. No 882 (E) dated 23rd February, 2021 by Department of
Agriculture, Cooperation and Farmers Welfare, Government of India. During last three years (2018-2019,
2019-2020, 2020-2021) biostimulants were sold as below in the state of Telangana.

This is further certified that no complaint has so far been reported of ill effects or hazardous effects

of the said biostimulants on humans as well as on animals or environment.

Quantity sold in Telangana during

Category Brand Name | Units
; 2018-2019 = 2019-2020  2020-2021
Humic and fulvic acid and their derivatives Sahara Humic Ltrs 2,813 4,210 6,252
Humic and fulvic acid and their derivatives Samrat Kg 51 44 260

Note:
1. This is not a licence to manufacture, store or sell the above products and should not be used as such.

2. The above certificate is issued based on the disclosures made by M/s Sahara Agri Products Pvt Ltd.

Commissioper of Agriculture

Odmmissioner & Director of Agriculiure

7 Telangalfa, Hyderabad:

M/s Sahara Agri Products Pvt Ltd
7-26, 285/aa,285/e,285/ee,
Malkapur, Choutuppal ,

Yadadri Bhuvanagiri, 508252

m



