## Government of Telangana Department of Agriculture



### FORM-G2

[ As per Clause 20C(5)(b) of S.O. No 882 (E) dated 23rd February, 2021 & Clarification letter dated 2nd August 2021 by Department of Agriculture, Cooperation and Farmers Welfare, Government of India]

G2 No: Fert/79/2021/295/1 of 3

This is to certify that M/s Sahara Agri Products Pvt Ltd is selling the following biostimulants prior to the publication of notification S.O. No 882 (E) dated 23rd February, 2021 by Department of Agriculture, Cooperation and Farmers Welfare, Government of India. During last three years (2018-2019, 2019-2020, 2020-2021) biostimulants were sold as below in the state of Telangana.

This is further certified that no complaint has so far been reported of ill effects or hazardous effects of the said biostimulants on humans as well as on animals or environment.

Category	Brand Name	Units	Quantity sold in Telangana during			
			2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-202	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Abacus	Kg	2,037	5,251	4,899	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Amino Gold	Ltrs	1,400	2,755	3,795	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Anti Vs	Ltrs	4,730	3,835	3,100	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Anti Wilt	Kg	906	1,534	2,946	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Cargo	Ltrs	13,165	22,929	35,657	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Champion	Ltrs	2,636	8,431	12,381	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Curator	Ltrs	508	670	725	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Defence	Ltrs	1,240	1,429	3,478	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Duper	Ltrs	2,440	2,129	3,348	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Elixer	Ltrs	810	2,481	5,234	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Exofine	Ltrs	6,907	7,477	7,722	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Glory N	Ltrs	2,503	5,618	6,348	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Mycin	Kg	254	335	362	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Organ	Kg	101	170	87	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Perfect Gr	Kg	49,306	83,504	144,360	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Remedy	Ltrs	650	330	380	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Rimzim	Ltrs	1,860	3,508	3,827	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Rock	Kg	178	419	213	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Rolex	Ltrs	200	482	238	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Sahara Gold	Ltrs	448	105	909	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Sahara Grand	Kg	1,480	1,396	3,415	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Sahara King	Ltrs	11,365	12,637	13,382	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Sahara Locker	Kg	267	343	202	
Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Sahara More	Kg	1,206	4,194	959	

Date: 25/03/2022

	Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Sahara Power	Kg	965	841	1,788
	Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Sahara Rize	Kg	3,391	6,346	9,094
	Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Sahara Speed	Ltrs	587	812	913
	Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Sahara Super	Ltrs	1,796	1,552	2,030
	Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Sri Ram 999	Ltrs	190	650	807
	Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Super+duper	Ltrs	898	776	1,015
	Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Tejas Sp	Kg	1,207	4,193	1,903
	Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Topper	Ltrs	6,606	3,053	9,816
	Botanical Extracts including seaweed extracts	Virocure	Ltrs	1,477	1,114	1,149

# Note:

- 1. This is not a licence to manufacture, store or sell the above products and should not be used as such.
- 2. The above certificate is issued based on the disclosures made by M/s Sahara Agri Products Pvt Ltd.

Commissioner of Agriculture

Telangana, Hyderabad.

To,

M/s Sahara Agri Products Pvt Ltd 7-26, 285/aa,285/e,285/ee, Malkapur, Choutuppal, Yadadri Bhuvanagiri, 508252

## Government of Telangana Department of Agriculture



#### FORM-G2

[ As per Clause 20C(5)(b) of S.O. No 882 (E) dated 23rd February, 2021 & Clarification letter dated 2nd August 2021 by Department of Agriculture, Cooperation and Farmers Welfare, Government of India]

G2 No: Fert/79/2021/295/3 of 3

Date: 25/03/2022

This is to certify that M/s Sahara Agri Products Pvt Ltd is selling the following biostimulants prior to the publication of notification S.O. No 882 (E) dated 23rd February, 2021 by Department of Agriculture, Cooperation and Farmers Welfare, Government of India. During last three years (2018-2019, 2019-2020, 2020-2021) biostimulants were sold as below in the state of Telangana.

This is further certified that no complaint has so far been reported of ill effects or hazardous effects of the said biostimulants on humans as well as on animals or environment.

Category	Brand Name	Units	Quantity sold in Telangana during			
Category			2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-202	
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids	Atanic	Ltrs	584	2,106	2,234	
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids	Audi	Ltrs	2	607	528	
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids	Di Kill	Ltrs	26	98	236	
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids	Dozer	Kg	1,015	2,546	2,144	
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids	Jargon	Ltrs	52	196	472	
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids	Korandi	Ltrs	2,447	4,873	5,843	
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids	Nice-120	Ltrs	82	909	631	
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids	Polite	Kg	30	69	51	
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids	Potent	Ltrs	112	190	853	
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids	Prince	Ltrs	23	14	63	
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids	Rado	Ltrs	84	168	201	
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids	Ryno	Ltrs	169	179	498	
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids	Sahara Diamond	Kg	66,605	102,495	142,115	
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids	Sahara Move	Ltrs	112	190	4,447	
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids	Trigger	Ltrs	1,758	7,188	8,215	
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids	Trigger Plus	Ltrs	1,099	2,341	2,100	
Protein hydrolysates and amino acids	Varnam	Ltrs	3,104	3,932	4,173	

### Note:

- 1. This is not a licence to manufacture, store or sell the above products and should not be used as such.
- 2. The above certificate is issued based on the disclosures made by M/s Sahara Agri Products Pvt Ltd.

To

M/s Sahara Agri Products Pvt Ltd 7-26, 285/aa,285/e,285/ee, Malkapur, Choutuppal, Yadadri Bhuvanagiri, 508252 Commissioner of Agriculture
Commissioner & Director of Agriculture
Telangana, Hyderabad.

# Government of Telangana Department of Agriculture



[ As per Clause 20C(5)(b) of S.O. No 882 (E) dated 23rd February, 2021 & Clarification letter dated 2nd August 2021 by Department of Agriculture, Cooperation and Farmers Welfare, Government of India]

G2 No: Fert/79/2021/295/2 of 3

Date: 25/03/2022

This is to certify that M/s Sahara Agri Products Pvt Ltd is selling the following biostimulants prior to the publication of notification S.O. No 882 (E) dated 23rd February, 2021 by Department of Agriculture, Cooperation and Farmers Welfare, Government of India. During last three years (2018-2019, 2019-2020, 2020-2021) biostimulants were sold as below in the state of Telangana.

This is further certified that no complaint has so far been reported of ill effects or hazardous effects of the said biostimulants on humans as well as on animals or environment.

Category	Brand Name	Units	Quantity sold in Telangana during			
			2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-202	
Humic and fulvic acid and their derivatives	Sahara Humic	Ltrs	2,813	4,210	6,252	
Humic and fulvic acid and their derivatives	Samrat	Kg	51	44	260	

### Note:

- 1. This is not a licence to manufacture, store or sell the above products and should not be used as such.
- 2. The above certificate is issued based on the disclosures made by M/s Sahara Agri Products Pvt Ltd.

To,

M/s Sahara Agri Products Pvt Ltd 7-26, 285/aa,285/e,285/ee, Malkapur, Choutuppal, Yadadri Bhuvanagiri, 508252 Commissioner of Agriculture
Commissioner & Director of Agriculture
Telangana, Hyderabad: